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Tekenaar Datum

Bovenaanzicht (A3)

19007 Houtzager 10-3-2020

Tekening steiger montfoort v2020.vwx
Schaal 1 : 50

Inhei-niveau

Diameter

Lengte manchet

Lengte

Fabrikant

Omschrijving

Type

Materiaal

Aantal palen

Aanduiding combipaal

18

hout/kunststof

Combipaal

Houten paal 
met kunststof manchet

KLP

6000 mm.

500 mm.

170 mm.

3500 mm.
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